Schedule of Classes 17 - 27 August 2015

Darte, TiMe MusiC AND LITERATURE CLUB | PHILHARMONIC HALL
17 August (Monday) - )
11.15- 13.00 Prof. ORLOVETSKY Prof. JASINSKI
14.15 - 18.00 Prof. ORLOVETSKY (until 17.00) Prof. JASINSKI
18 August (Tuesday) ]
10.00 - 13.00 Prof. JASINSKI Prof. ORLOVETSKY
14.15 - 20.00 Prof. JASINSKI Prof.ORLOVETSKY
19 August (Wednesday)
10.00 - 13.00 Prof. ORLOVETSKY Prof. JASINSKI
14.15 - 20.00 Prof. ORLOVETSKY Prof. JASINSKI
20 August (Thursday)
9.20 -12.20 Prof. JASINSKI Prof. ORLOVETSKY
12.40 group ‘ghoto of the professors and parficipants
in the Concert Hall of the Music S¢hool
14.15 - 20.00 Prof. JASINSKI Prof. ORLOVETSKY
21 August (Friday)
10.00 - 13.00 Prof. ORLOVETSKY Prof. JASINSKI
14.15 - 20.00 Prof. ORLOVETSKY Prof. JASINSKI
22 August (Saturday
10.00 - 17.00 Prof. JASINSKI (break 13.00-14.30) | Prof. ORLOVETSKY (until 13.00)
17.00-21.00 REHEARSALS AND CONCERT|iNn DUSZNIKI
23 August (Sunday) Prof. JASINSKI 10.00-11.30
12.00-14.30 R CONCERT REHEARSALS
18.00 -20.15 e CONCERT
24 August (Monday)
10.00 - 16.00 Prof. JASINSKI (with a break 13.00-14.15) —_—
16.30 - 20.30 Prof. ORLOVETSKY
25 August (Tuesday)
DEPARTMENT OF ACOUSTICS AT THE WROCLAW TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
ul.(street) Janiszewskiego 7/9, Building C5
10.00 - 14.00 Dr KIN - 10.00-11.45 Lecture in English, 12.00-14.0c0 in Polish
10.00 - 13.00 Prof. ORLOVETSKY
16.30 - 20,15 REHEARSALS AND CONCERT iNn BRZEG
26 August (Wednesday
10.00 - 13.00 Prof. ORLOVETSKY
15.15-17.30 ADAMOWSKI - Lectures in English
18.00 - 20.00 ADAMOWSKI - Lectures in Polish
27 August (Thursday)
10.00 - 13.00 Prof. ORLOVETSKY (additional lessons)
19.30 CONCERT, HANDING OF DIPLOMAS, MEETING
Kin's lecture subject:

Acoustics of concert halls, Sound perception and Recording techniques
Adamowski's lecture subject:

teaching Piano playing

L .4

a vista" and Assessing piano condition,




